WIMBUSH MATH TEST RESULTS

RESULTS FOR: Good Math
Your Company

Company Name:

RESEARCHER'S COMMENTS:

Did this test in average time.

Excellent at Basic Math.

Fletcher Wimbush

OVERALL MATH PERCENT WITH TIMING: 90

MATH SKILL CHART

100

90

A good math skill 80
is above 70 for 70

someone who works a
lot with math problem 60

solving. 50

Date: 10/27/2013

Contact Person: Fletcher Wimbush
Position Applying for:  POSITIONS THAT REQUIRE MATH

Please call me with any questions. 719-637-8495

Minutes taken:

25

JU

100

80

60

40

20

Simple/Difficult Math Skills

100

80

Simpler Math

More Difficult Math
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